
Fees Approved Month June ------ Year 2011 

If greater than $1,000 

Name of Position to Date of No. Amount of 
Name/Number ~udge/Master/Referee Name of Person Which Approval Source of Amount Hours Billed 

of Court Making Appointment Case Number Case Style State Bar No. Appointed Appointed Appointee is of Fee Fee Approved Billed Expenses 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29717 In the Matterof: Robert Miller Ad Litem Attorney 06/01/2017 County $150.00 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29719 In the Matter of- 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Ad Lltem Attorney 06/01/2017 County $150.00 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn m-29719A In the Matter of:- 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Ad .Litem Attorney 06/01/2017 County $150.00 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69660 State of Texas vs. KENNETH 24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, Jr Attorney Attorney 06/02/2017 County $150.00 
MCPHERSON 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29720 In the Matter of. 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Attorney Attorney 06/05/2017 County $150.00 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 68697 State of Texas vs. MICHAEL 08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 06/06/2017 County $150.00 
MENEFIELD 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69163 State of Texas vs. PHILLP 16842700 RICHARD, DON Attorney Attorney 06/06/2017 County $150.00 
LOZANO, Jr 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 68988 State of Texas vs. PHILLP 16842700 RICHARD, DON Attorney Attorney 06/06/2017 County $150.00 
LOZANO, Jr 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 68720 State of Texas vs. PHILLP 16842700 RICHARD, DON Attorney Attorney 06/06/2017 County $150.00 
LOZANO, Jr 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 67924 State of Texas vs. PHILLP 16842700 RICHARD, DON Attorney Attorney 06/06/2017 County $150.00 
LOZANO, Jr 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69467 State of Texas vs. MITCHELL 19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attorney 06/06/2017 County $150.00 
MCCORMACK 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69468 State OITB,Kas VS. MITCHELL 19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attorney 06/06/2017 County $150.00 
MCCORMACK 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 68850 State of Texas vs. ELROY 19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attorney 06/06/2017 County $150.00 
JOHNSON 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69022 State of Texas vs. ELROY 19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attorney 06/06/2017 County $150.00 
JOHNSON 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69131 State of Texas vs. ELROY 19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attorney 06/06/2017 County $150.00 
JOHNSON 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29721A In the Matter of: 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Ad Lltem Attorney 06/06/2017 County $150.00 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69460 State of Texas vs. RAUL 08816500 
GARzA 

Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 06/09/2017 County $150.00 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69451 State ofTexas vs. JESSICA 24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, Jr Attorney Attorney 06/09/2017 County $150.00 
BROOKS 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69433 State of Texas vs. ATHEA 19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attorney 06/09/2017 County $150.00 
NALL 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29722 In the Matter of: 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Ad Litem Attorney 06/12/2017 County $150.00 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29721 In the Matter of: 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Ad Litem Attorney 06/13/2017 County $150.00 
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County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29723F In the Matter of: .. 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Ad Litem Attorney 06/13/2017 County $150.00 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29724 lntheMatter6f - 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Ad Litem Attorney 06/13/2017 County $150.00 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29695A In the Matter of:- 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Ad Litem Attorney 06/13/2017 County $150.00 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29716 In the Matter of: I!!!_ 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Ad Litem Attorney 06/13/2017 County $150.00 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29720 In the Matti of: 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Ad Lltem Attorney 06/13/2017 County $150.00 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29721 In the Matter of: 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Ad Litem Attorney 06/13/2011 County $150.00 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29724A lntheMatterof:- 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Ad Litem Attorney 06/13/2017 County $150.00 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69196 State of Texas vs. TERESA 14106500 MILLER, ROBERT Attorney Attorney 06/13/2017 County $150.00 
LANG 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 66780 State ofTexas vs. ALEX 08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 06/13/2017 County $150.00 
SANCHEZ 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29726 in the Matter of:- 24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, Jr Ad Litem Attorney 06/14/2017 County $150.00 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn J-2037 State of Texas vs. • I 24076648 Cisneros, Reina Attorney Attorney 06/15/2017 County $150.00 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn J-2044 State of_Texas vs. - 24076648 Cisneros, Reina Attorney Attorney 06/15/2017 County $200.00 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 66477 The State of Texas vs JUAN 08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 06/15/2017 County $150.00 
RAMON ALVAREZ 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn J-2034 State of Texas vs. I I 16842700 RICHARD, DON Attorney Attorney 06/19/2017 County $200.00 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29725 In the Matter of: • 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Ad Litem Attorney 06/19/2017 County $150.00 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29722 In the Matter of: I I 24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, Jr Ad Litem Attorney 06/20/2017 County $150.00 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29726 In the Matter of: - 24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, Jr Ad Litem Attorney 06/20/2017 County $150.00 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69223 State of Texas vs. PATRICK 08616500 
PARRAS 

Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 06/22/2017 County $150.00 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 68502 State ofTexas vs. FRANK 24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, Jr Attorney Attorney 06/22/2017 County $150.00 

KENNEDY 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69506 State of Texas vs. KENNETH 24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, Jr Attorney Attorney 06/22/2017 County $150.00 

MURPHY 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69510 State of Texas vs. KENNETH 24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, Jr Attorney Attorney 06/22/2017 County $150.00 

MURPHY 
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County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69607 State of Texas vs. BRADLEY 08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 06/26/2017 County $150.00 
DALTON 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69121 State of Texas vs. FREDDIE 24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, Jr Attorney Attorney 06/26/2017 County $150.00 
WILLIAMS, Jr 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 68145 State of Texas vs. GINGER 08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 06/27/2017 County $150.00 
COATES 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69644 State ofTexas vs. STEVEN 08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 0612112017 County $150.00 
HILDEBRAND 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29730 In the Matter of ... Howdeshell, Grace Ad Litem Attorney 06/29/2017 County $150.00 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 68720 State of Texas vs. PHILLP 19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attorney 06/29/2017 County $150.00 
LOZANO, Jr 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 67924 State of Texas vs. PHILLP 19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attorney 06/29/2017 County $150.00 
LOZANO, Jr 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 68988 State of Texas vs. PHILLP 19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attorney 06/29/2017 County $150.00 
LOZANO, Jr 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69163 State of Texas vs. PHILLP 19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attorney 06/29/2017 County $150.00 
LOZANO, Jr 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 66871 State of Texas vs. JOSHUA 24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, Jr Attorney Attorney 06/29/2017 County $150.00 
MIER 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 67510 State of Texas vs. JOSHUA 24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, Jr Attorney Attorney 06/29/2017 County $150.00 
MIER 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69637 State of Texas vs. GAVINO 24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, Jr Attorney Attorney 06/29/2017 County $150.00 
ORTIZ 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69356 State of Texas v;;. PHILIP 19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attorney 06/29/2017 County $150.00 
HORTON 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69523 State of Texas vs. PHILIP 19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attorney 06/29/2017 County $150.00 
HORTON 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 62985 The State of Texas vs DARRYL 08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 06/29/2017 County $150.00 

LEE MILLER 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 68537 State of Texas vs. DARRYL 08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 06/29/2017 County $150.00 
MILLER 
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County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29717 In the Matter of: Robert Miller Ad Litem Attorney 06/01/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29719 In the Matter of - 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Ad Litem · Attorney 06/01 /2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn m-29719A In the Matter of: 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Ad Litem Attorney 06/01/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69660 State of Texas vs. KENNETH 24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, Jr Attorney Attorney 06/02/2017 
MCPHERSON 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29720 In the Matter of: 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Attorney Attorney 06/05/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 68697 State of Texas vs. MICHAEL 08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 06/06/2017 
MENEFIELD 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69163 State of Texas vs. PHILLP LOZANO, Jr 16842700 RICHARD, DON Attorney Attorney 06/06/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 68988 State of Texas vs. PHILLP LOZANO, Jr 16842700 RICHARD, DON Attorney Attorney 06/06/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 68720 State of Texas vs. PHILLP LOZANO, Jr 16842700 RICHARD, DON Attorney Attorney 06/06/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 67924 State of Texas vs. PHILLP LOZANO, Jr 16842700 RICHARD, DON Attorney Attorney 06/06/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69467 State of Texas vs. MITCHELL 
MCCORMACK 

19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attorney 06/06/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69468 State of Texas vs. MITCHELL 
MCCORMACK 

19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attorney 06/06/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 68850 State of Texas vs. ELROY JOHNSON 19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attorney 06/06/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69022 State ofTexas vs. ELROY JOHNSON 19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attorney 06/06/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69131 State of Texas vs. ELROY JOHNSON 19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attorney 06/06/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69460 State of Texas vs. RAUL GARZA 08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 06/09/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69451 State of Texas vs. JESSICA BROOKS 24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, Jr Attorney Attorney 06/09/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69433 State of Texas vs. ATHEA NALL 19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attorney 06/09/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29722 Jn the Matter of: 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Ad Litem Attorney 06/12/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29721 In the Matter of: 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Ad Litem Attorney 06/13/2017 
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County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29723F In the Matter of: - 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Ad Litem Attorney 06/13/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29724 In the Matter of 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Ad Litem Attorney 06/13/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29695A Jn the Matter of: 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Ad Litem Attorney 06/13/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29718 In the Matter of: 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Ad Litem Attorney 06/13/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29720 In the Matter of: 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Ad Litem Attorney 06/13/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29721A In the Matter of: 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Ad Litem Attorney 06/13/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29724A In the Matter of: 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Ad Litem Attorney 06/13/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69198 State of Texas vs. TERESA LANG 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Attorney Attorney 06/13/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 68780 State of Texas vs. ALEX SANCHEZ 08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 06/13/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29726 In the Matter of: 24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, Jr Ad Litem Attorney 06/14/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn J-2037 State of Texas vs. • I 24076848 Cisneros, Reina Attorney Attorney 06/15/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn J-2044 State of Texas vs. 24076848 Cisneros, Reina Attorney Attorney 06/15/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 66477 The State of Texas v.s JUAN RAMON 08816500 . Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 06/15/2017 
ALVAREZ 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29725 In the Matter of: 14108500 MILLER, ROBERT Ad Litem Attorney 06/19/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29722 In the Matter of: 24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, Jr Ad Litem Attorney 06/20/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29726 In the Matter of: 24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, Jr Ad Litem Attorney 06/20/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn J-2034 State of Texas vs. 16842700 RICHARD, DON Attorney Attorney 06/22/2017 

County Court Wiseman. Kathryn 69223 State of Texas vs. PATRICK PARRAS 08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 06/22/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 68502 State of Texas vs. FRANK KENNEDY 24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, Jr Attorney Attorney 06/22/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69508 State of Texas vs. KENNETH MURPHY 24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, Jr Attorney Attorney 06/22/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69607 State of Texas vs. BRADLEY DALTON 08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 06/26/2017 
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County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69121 State of Texas vs. FREDDIE 24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, Jr Attorney Attorney 06/26/2017 
WILLIAMS, Jr 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 68145 State of Texas vs. GINGER COATES 08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 06/27/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69644 State of Texas vs. STEVEN 08816500 · Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 06/27/2017 
HILDEBRAND 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69510 State ofTexas vs. KENNETH MURPHY 24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, Jr Attorney Attorney 06/29/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn M-29730 In the Matter of Howdeshell, Grace Ad Litem Attorney 06/29/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 68720 State of Texas vs. PHILLP LOZANO, Jr 19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attorney 06/29/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 67924 State of Texas vs. PHILLP LOZANO, Jr 19845200 Thomas, c. E. (Mike) Attorney Attorney 06/29/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 68988 State ofTexas vs. PHILLP LOZANO, Jr 19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attorney 06/29/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69163 State of Texas vs. PHILLP LOZANO, Jr 19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attorney 06/29/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 66871 State of Texas vs. JOSHUA MIER 24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, Jr Attorney Attorney 06/29/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 67510 State of Texas vs. JOSHUA MIER 24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, Jr Attorney Attorney 06/29/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69637 State of Texas vs. GAVINO ORTIZ 24032341 GAMBOA, ELIAS, Jr Attorney Attorney 06/29/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69356 State of Texas vs. PHILIP HORTON 19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attorney 06/29/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 69523 State ofTexas vs. PHILIP HORTON 19845200 Thomas, C. E. (Mike) Attorney Attorney 06/29/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 62985 The State of Texas vs DARRYL LEE 
MILLER 

08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 06/29/2017 

County Court Wiseman, Kathryn 68537 State ofTexas vs. DARRYL MILLER 08816500 Hamby, Rick Attorney Attorney 06/29/2017 
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